Bus

. Bus

SR/NARE cVWiEE- #E

Direction

MERRRA — £RARERO

10 stops

Open route schedule

MERRERO

NAZHHTE

TV EHEBORRA

JIGEERFE O

BEA > 2—

BIFERR A

HEIRER

BIEEREE O

Hu}

LI 8RB0

EREREO

=2l SRR

Go to website

Route schedule

MERRRA — £RRERO

Monday 20:00
Tuesday 20:00
Wednesday 20:00
Thursday 20:00
Friday 20:00
Saturday 20:00
Sunday 20:00
Route info
Direction: FKERERR O
Stops: 10
Trip Duration: 10 hour 10 min
Lz IE A4
F
L
A | Eaao Wi LS
FoaE 2y el
& M a3En ]
=iy w Fite
AlsRiE i
|!1 s
LTk
al E?.ﬁi Hiim
HEs |

AT BE

At ! R 4
b 1
BT e =) 2% Eh =H®
o LT e,
7 i
fi H 17 gk e = EVERT
nHb i ST iy 7 1
T i Lt ey IETEEa ool R
Einb P R _ =R
IR e b
e @Eﬁ;ﬁ Bt ! )
LT maas . O SES S=®h :ﬁfh' 2§81 7
malH i j L o L
J 2 | EESa d "% Bpenstreethap contributors

BusMaps

B2 Es 20ix BE-=L- 2RE


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E6%9D%B1%E4%BA%AC-%E3%81%95%E3%81%84%E3%81%9F%E3%81%BE-%E7%BE%A4%E9%A6%AC-%E5%AF%8C%E5%B1%B1-%E9%87%91%E6%B2%A2%E7%B7%9A-1620674461-1136539284
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E6%9D%B1%E4%BA%AC-%E3%81%95%E3%81%84%E3%81%9F%E3%81%BE-%E7%BE%A4%E9%A6%AC-%E5%AF%8C%E5%B1%B1-%E9%87%91%E6%B2%A2%E7%B7%9A-1620674461-1136539284
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E6%9D%B1%E4%BA%AC-%E3%81%95%E3%81%84%E3%81%9F%E3%81%BE-%E7%BE%A4%E9%A6%AC-%E5%AF%8C%E5%B1%B1-%E9%87%91%E6%B2%A2%E7%B7%9A-1620674461-1136539284

Direction

ERERRO — MERRERNO

Route schedule

ERERERNO — MERRERNO

10 stops Monday 23:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 23:00
Wednesday 23:00
= WWARET
Thursday 23:00
BIASERE A
. Friday 23:00
AR
= & B s Saturday 23:00
B2 — Sunday 23:00
JI#ER P O .
Route info
EVEEFHEORRED Direction: £3RER® 0O
) Stops: 10
INAZHTE
Trip Duration: 9 hour 50 min
RERRRO

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maebashi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E6%9D%B1%E4%BA%AC-%E3%81%95%E3%81%84%E3%81%9F%E3%81%BE-%E7%BE%A4%E9%A6%AC-%E5%AF%8C%E5%B1%B1-%E9%87%91%E6%B2%A2%E7%B7%9A-1620674461-1136539284

